PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA						
		1	lame	Execution Date		
SAM Acquisition, Inc.				07/23/2012		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA						
Name: Stuebing Automatic M			achine Company			
Street Address:	5346 Manortree Court					
City:	Cincinnati					
State/Country:	Оню					
Postal Code:	45238					
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4						
Property Type		Number				
Patent Number:		7251875				
Patent Number: 6		6988330				
Patent Number:		D5220	D522053			
Patent Number:		D5225	D522574			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: 5132416234 Phone: 513-241-2324 Emails two loar@who low eam						
Fax Number: 5132416234						
Phone: 513-241-2324		-2324				
Email: ltucker@whe-law						
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US						
Mail. Correspondent Name: WOOD, HERRON & EVANS, LLP						
		E STREET				
Address Line 2: 2700 CAREW						
Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OF			HIO 45202			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			SAMA-01			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Keith R. Haupt			
Total Attachments: 3 source=SAMA-Name-Change#page1.tif source=SAMA-Name-Change#page2.tif source=SAMA-Name-Change#page3.tif						

201220601381

DATE: 07/25/2012 DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION 201220601381 AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING 50.00 EXPED .00 PENALTY

CERT

.00

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

KATZ TELLER BRANT & HILD LPA 255 E. 5TH ST., STE 2400 CINCINNA TI, OH 45202

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted

io Secretary of State, Join mu

2116916

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

STUEBING AUTOMATIC MACHINE COMPANY

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s): AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s): 201220601381



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 23rd day of July, A.D. 2012.

for Anoted

Ohio Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 028726 FRAME: 0699



DATE: DOCUMENT ID 201217401298

DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT (ARF)

FILING 125.00 EXPED PENALTY .00 COPY .00

CERT

Receipt This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

KATZ TELLER BRANT & HILD LPA 255 E. 5TH ST., STE 2400 ATT AMY BROWN CINCINNATI, OH 45202

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted

2116916

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

SAM ACQUISITION, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

Document No(s): 201217401298



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st day of June, A.D. 2012.

on Auster

Ohio Secretary of State



Ohio Secretary of State Business Queries

ġ.

Business Search Results by Prior Business Name

State	
County	HAMILTON
Business Location	CINCINNATI
Status	Active
Expiry Date	
Original Filing Date	06/21/2012
Type	CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Current Business Name	STUEBING AUTOMATIC MACHINE COMPANY
Prior Business Name	SAM ACQUISITION, INC.
Entity Number	2116916